
                    G D GOENKA PUBLIC SCHOOL

 

 FEE STR

Fee Heads 

Admission Fee  
One Time - Non refundable 

 

Fee Heads 

Composite Fee 

Refreshment Charges 

Fee payable per quarter  
(Without Transport) 
 

 

Fee Payable at the time of 
admission 
(Without Transport) 

 
 
 

 

Distance 

0 upto 2 Kms 

2 upto 8 Kms 

8 upto 16 Kms 

16 Kms and beyond  
 
 

GOENKA PUBLIC SCHOOL 

SECTOR - 48, GURUGRAM 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC SESSION 2024
 

Nursery to I 
 

75,000 

 
 
 

  RECURRING FEE  
 

Nursery to I 
(quarterly charges) 

 

58,815 

 4,359 
 
                      63,174 

 

Nursery to I 

1,38,174 

 
TRANSPORT FEE  

 

Nursery to I 
(quarterly charges) 

10,986 

14,106 

15,213 

18,384 

2024-25  

II to XII 
 

75,000 

II to XII 
(quarterly charges) 

63,447 

Nil 
 

63,447 

 

II to XII 

1,38,447 

  

II to XII 
(quarterly charges) 

10,986 

14,106 

15,213 

18,384 


