

G D GOENKA PUBLIC SCHOOL

SECTOR - 48, GURUGRAM

FEE STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC SESSION 2024-25

Fee Heads	Nursery to I	II to XII
Admission Fee One Time - Non refundable	75,000	75,000

RECURRING FEE

Fee Heads	Nursery to I (quarterly charges)	II to XII (quarterly charges)
Composite Fee	58,815	63,447
Refreshment Charges	4,359	Nil
Fee payable per quarter (Without Transport)	63,174	63,447

Fee Payable at the time of	Nursery to I	II to XII
admission		
(Without Transport)	1,38,174	1,38,447

TRANSPORT FEE

Distance	Nursery to I (quarterly charges)	II to XII (quarterly charges)
0 upto 2 Kms	10,986	10,986
2 upto 8 Kms	14,106	14,106
8 upto 16 Kms	15,213	15,213
16 Kms and beyond	18,384	18,384